
PROPOSAL-COURSE CALENDAR CBME 2023 batch (2024-25) 
(Final dates will be fixed after publication of results) 

MONTH DATE & DAY PARACLINICAL CLINICAL 

September  23 2024  Commencement of 

phase 2 classes 

 

October 2024 FIRST MONTHLY EXAM 

(2-4pm) 

  

 07/10/24,Monday Pharmacology  

 16/10/24, Wednesday Pathology  

 22/10/24,Tuesday Microbiology  

November 2024 SECOND  MONTHLY 

EXAM 

(2-4pm) 

  

 04/11/24,Monday Pharmacology  

 13/11/24, Wednesday Pathology  

 19/11/24, Tuesday Microbiology  

December 2024 THIRD  MONTHLY EXAM 

(2-4pm) 

  

 02/12/24,Monday Pharmacology  

 11/12/24,Wednesday Pathology  

 17/12/24,Tuesday Microbiology Clinical theory 

morning classes (8-9 

am) will start on Jan 8 

2025 

January 2025 PCT-1/FIRST SESSIONAL 

THEORY EXAMS 

(9-12pm) 

  

 20/01/25,Monday Pharmacology  

 21/01/25,Tuesday Pathology  

 22/01/25, Wednesday Microbiology  

 PCT-1/FIRST SESSIONAL 

PRACTICAL  EXAMS 

(9-1pm) 

  

 23/01/25-25/01/25 Batchwise(A,B,C)  

February  2025 FOURTH  MONTHLY 

EXAMINATIONS 

(2-4pm) 

  

 03/02/25,Monday Pharmacology  

 19/02/25, Tuesday Pathology  

 11/02/25, Wednesday Microbiology  

March 2025 FIFTH MONTHLY 

EXAMINATIONS(2-4pm) 

  

 10/03/25,Monday Pharmacology  

 19/03/25, Tuesday Pathology  

 25/03/25,Wednesday Microbiology  

April 2025 PCT-2/SECOND SESSIONAL   



PROPOSAL-COURSE CALENDAR CBME 2023 batch (2024-25) 
(Final dates will be fixed after publication of results) 

THEORY EXAMS 

(9-12pm) 

 21/04/25,Monday Pharmacology  

 22/04/25,Tuesday Pathology  

 23/04/25,Wednesday Microbiology  

 PCT-2/SECOND  

SESSIONAL PRACTICAL  

EXAMS 

(9-1pm) 

  

 24/04/25-26/04/25 Batchwise(A,B,C)  

 PHASE III SUBJECT PCT 1 

EXAMS(10am-12pm) 

  

 03/05/2025(Saturday) Community 

Medicine 

 

 17/05/2025(Saturday) Forensic  Medicine  

May 2025 SIXTH MONTHLY 

EXAMINATIONS(2-4pm) 

  

 05/05/25,Monday Pharmacology  

 14/05/25, Tuesday Pathology  

 20/05/25,Wednesday Microbiology  

June 2025 SEVENTH MONTHLY 

EXAMINATIONS(2-4pm) 

  

 09/06/25,Monday Pharmacology PCT 1 of clinical 

subjects (1-4pm) 

• 11/06/25-

GenMedicine 

• 12/06/25-OBG 

• 13/06/25-Gen 

Surgery 

 

 18/06/25, Tuesday Pathology  

 24/06/25,Wednesday Microbiology  

   June 19 2025 clinical 

postings will be over 

July 2025 PRELIMS/MODEL 

EXAMINATION(THEORY) 

(9-12pm) 

  

 14/07/25,Monday Pharmacology paper 

I 

 

 16/07/25,Wednesday Pharmacology paper 

II 

 

 19/07/25,Saturday Pathology paper I  

 21/07/25,Monday Pathology  paper II  

 24/07/25,Thursday Microbiology  paper 

I 

 



PROPOSAL-COURSE CALENDAR CBME 2023 batch (2024-25) 
(Final dates will be fixed after publication of results) 

 26/07/25,Saturday Microbiology  paper 

II 

 

 PRELIMS/MODEL 

EXAMINATION 

PRACTICALS 

  

 28/07/25 ,Monday to 30/07/25, 

Wednesday 

Three batches  

August 2025 REMEDIAL EXAMS   

 Uploading of internal 

assessment marks 

  

September 2025 (Tentative date) SECOND 

PROFESSIONAL 

THEORY 

EXAMINATION 

CBME  (Regular)-

By KUHS 

 

 

 

Prepared by 

Dr Rekha T P 

Paraclinical coordinator phase II 


